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Exports MARCH 2008

Type HS
Domestic  1507.10.0000 Mexico

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

1507.10.0000

1507.10.0000
1507.10.0000

1507.10.0000
1507.10.0000

1507.10.0000
1507.10.0000

1507.10.0000
1507.10.0000

1507.10.0000
1507.10.0000

1507.10.0000
1507.10.0000

Country

Mexico

Nicaragua
Nicaragua

Bahamas
Bahamas

Netherlands Antilles
Netherlands Antilles

Colombia
Colombia

Switzerland

Switzerland

9030
9030

Quantity 1 | Unit 1| FAS Value

3,665,197
3,356,709

44,967
2,380

19,237
4,763

9,381,080
8,997,439

21,189
2,975

43,748
15,240

29,879,402 kg
12,927,631

kg

kg
kg

kg
kg

kg
kg

kg
kg

kg
kg

kg
kg

16,392,037
16,392,037

5,171,049
5,171,049

23,791
23,791

10,197
10,197

12,770,006
12,770,006

11,211
11,211

23,147
23,147

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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